TURNI ESERCITAZIONI MEDICINA 6° anno 1° sem 2015/16

118/PS ANEST TI/RIAN SIM1 SIM2
giovedi 1 ottobre 2015

venerdi 2 ottobre 2015

sabato 3 ottobre 2015

domenica 4 ottobre 2015

lunedi 5 ottobre 2015

martedi 6 ottobre 2015

mercoledi 7 ottobre 2015

giovedi 8 ottobre 2015

venerdi 9 ottobre 2015

sabato 10 ottobre 2015

domenica 11 ottobre 2015

lunedi 12 ottobre 2015

martedi 13 ottobre 2015

mercoledi 14 ottobre 2015

giovedi 15 ottobre 2015

venerdi 16 ottobre 2015

sabato 17 ottobre 2015

domenica 18 ottobre 2015

lunedi 19 ottobre 2015

martedi 20 ottobre 2015

mercoledi 21 ottobre 2015

giovedi 22 ottobre 2015

venerdi 23 ottobre 2015

sabato 24 ottobre 2015

domenica 25 ottobre 2015

lunedi 26 ottobre 2015

martedi 27 ottobre 2015

mercoledi 28 ottobre 2015

giovedi 29 ottobre 2015

venerdi 30 ottobre 2015

sabato 31 ottobre 2015

domenica 1 novembre 2015

lunedi 2 novembre 2015
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martedi 3 novembre 2015

mercoledi 4 novembre 2015

giovedi 5 novembre 2015
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venerdi 6 novembre 2015

sabato 7 novembre 2015

domenica 8 novembre 2015

lunedi 9 novembre 2015

martedi 10 novembre 2015

mercoledi 11 novembre 2015

giovedi 12 novembre 2015

venerdi 13 novembre 2015

sabato 14 novembre 2015

domenica 15 novembre 2015

lunedi 16 novembre 2015 13 14

martedi 17 novembre 2015 13 14
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mercoledi 18 novembre 2015 13 14 1

giovedi 19 novembre 2015 13 14 1
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venerdi 20 novembre 2015

sabato 21 novembre 2015

domenica 22 novembre 2015

lunedi 23 novembre 2015 15 16 13 14 11 12

martedi 24 novembre 2015 15 16 13 14 11 12

mercoledi 25 novembre 2015 12 15
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giovedi 26 novembre 2015 12 15

venerdi 27 novembre 2015 11 12 16 17

sabato 28 novembre 2015

domenica 29 novembre 2015

lunedi 30 novembre 2015 11 12
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martedi 1 dicembre 2015 17

mercoledi 2 dicembre 2015 17 11 12
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giovedi 3 dicembre 2015 11 12
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venerdi 4 dicembre 2015

sabato 5 dicembre 2015

domenica 6 dicembre 2015

lunedi 7 dicembre 2015

martedi 8 dicembre 2015
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mercoledi 9 dicembre 2015 10
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giovedi 10 dicembre 2015

venerdi 11 dicembre 2015

sabato 12 dicembre 2015

domenica 13 dicembre 2015

lunedi 14 dicembre 2015 15 3 17

martedi 15 dicembre 2015

mercoledi 16 dicembre 2015

giovedi 17 dicembre 2015 11 13 15 16
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venerdi 18 dicembre 2015 11 13 15 16

sabato 19 dicembre 2015

domenica 20 dicembre 2015

lunedi 21 dicembre 2015 13 14 1 17 15 16
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martedi 22 dicembre 2015 13 14 1 9 17 15 16

mercoledi 23 dicembre 2015

giovedi 24 dicembre 2015

venerdi 25 dicembre 2015

sabato 26 dicembre 2015

domenica 27 dicembre 2015

lunedi 28 dicembre 2015

martedi 29 dicembre 2015

mercoledi 30 dicembre 2015

giovedi 31 dicembre 2015

venerdi 1 gennaio 2016

sabato 2 gennaio 2016

domenica 3 gennaio 2016

lunedi 4 gennaio 2016

martedi 5 gennaio 2016

mercoledi 6 gennaio 2016

giovedi 7 gennaio 2016

venerdi 8 gennaio 2016

sabato 9 gennaio 2016

domenica 10 gennaio 2016

lunedi 11 gennaio 2016 17 16

martedi 12 gennaio 2016 17 16

mercoledi 13 gennaio 2016 14 10

giovedi 14 gennaio 2016 14 10
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099278
102482
102538
098905
097886
102255
099389
123152
102294
092159
098117
102480
097123
098726
095718
085770
102273
099140
099996
100667
099611
102574
102254
102608
102371
098127
102469
102604
102331
102510
098713
097688
098200
102304
093033
099523
079444
100068
097987
092044
102937
099300
097824
102668
098221
098444
102314
091887
102661
105835
111613
098062
102627
099305
118368
098011
099530
102263

GRUPPI ESERCITAZIONI MEDICINA 6° anno 1° sem 2014/15

COGNOME
ABIS
ARVEDA
AZZONI
BARTOLETTI
BASTANZETTI
BELLINI
BELLONI
BENASSI
BERTASI
BERTON
BETTELLA
BIAGI
BIANCOTTO
BILARDO
BOETTO
BOGGIANI
BONORA
BORTOLUZZI
BOSCOLO
BRUSTOLON
BUDINI
BUSINARO
BUZZI
CAMPANA
CARACCIOLO
CARRETTI
CARTURAN
CARUSO
CASAROTTI
CASELLA
CATALDO
CHIRICO
CICCOCIOPPO
CIPRIANI
CISTERNINO
CITRON
COLOMBARI
CRESPAN
CUOGHI
CURTO
D'AGOSTINO
DAMASSA
D'AMBROSIO
DAMIANI
DARIO

DE MARCHI
DE MARTIN
DE MOTOLI
DE PADOVA
DE PARIS
DE ROSSI
DE TOFFOL
DEL COLLE
DELL'ATTI
DENTE
DENTICO

DI PRINZIO
DROGHETTI

NOME
ALESSIA
JODY
ALLEGRA
PAOLA
VITTORIA
LISA
GIANLUCA
CHIARA
LETIZIA
VALENTINA
ARRIGO
ALESSANDRA
GIULIA
NICOLA
ERIK
ELISA
CHIARA
ALESSIO
MARCO
DALILA
MARCO
FEDERICO
GIANLUCA
FEDERICA
MATTEO
SUSANNA
ALBERTO
VINCENZA
LAURA
MARIA
MARCO
SERENA
ANNA
LUDOVICA
LINDA
ANNA
MANUELE
BEATRICE
LAURA
ISACCO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
GIANLUCA
CARLOTTA
FRANCESCO DI PAOLA
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
DAMIANA
ANNA
CAROLINA
CHIARA
ANNA
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
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102354
098600
105646
097863
093232
073986
102810
105658
102750
102394
102583
113934
086495
067080
118275
099139
102557
114040
102459
105836
103100
099199
098848
102288
099443
102338
099694
102618
118028
019247
099241
102782
105405
102784
102334
058991
102967
097961
107502
102993
096496
102318
086711
102348
103099
105878
099415
102431
102287
102461
097884
087308
105837
102792
097656
105838
102327
102678
102313
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DUGO
FABBRI
FAGHERAZZI
FANTI
FASANO
FERRARI
FONDERICO
FORLIN
FRANCO
FRANZONI
GALASSO
GALLETTA
GARAMELLA
GASPARI
GERMANO
GHIRARDINI
GIOACHINI
GIOFFRE
GIOVANNINI
GIRARDELLO
GIROLAMI
GOVONI
GROTTO
GUIRRINI
GULLOTTA
IAQUINTA
IMPERIALE
JABER
KOLEVA RADICA
LANZONI
LANZONI
LAPENNA

LASSEY ASSIAKOLEY

LAUDISI
LOMONACO
LORITO
MALACARNE
MANTOVANI
MARCHI
MARCHITELLI
MARCOLIN
MASSAI
MASTROSIMINI
MAZZA
MAZZARRA
MAZZI
MENEGHIN
MIOTTO
MONALDINI
MORO
MORONI
MOSCONI
MUSOLINO
NEGRO
NICHISOLO
NICOLETTO

NTSACHOUNG KEUMEZE

OLEI
PADOVAN

MARCO
MATILDE
JACOPO
NICOLO
ALESSANDRA
EVA

MATTIA
CAMILLA
ELENA
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI LUCA
IVANA
GIULIA
CRISTIANA
ENRICA
RENZO
RICCARDO
UGO
ALBERTO
DENISE
MARCO
GIULIA
SILVIA
BENEDETTA
TOMMASO
MARIA CHIARA
HAKIM
MARGHERITA
ANDREA
GLORIA
MARCO
TETE
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
GUISCARDO
CECILIA
GIAN PIERO
RUBEN MARIA
IVAN
DILETTA
ELEONORA
MARIA GAIA
NICOLA
SARA

ENEA

PETRA
MARTA
ANNA
FEDERICO
MONICA
GIULIA
CRISTINA
MARGHERITA
ROBERTA
MATTEO
ALAIN BRICE
SIMONE
MARIACHIARA
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102282
091475
103075
102577
099423
102766
098453
102251
097557
102544
102221
105655
102454
102310
103866
092199
102384
098523
097830
096536
099054
102979
093494
105886
102736
102839
102514
091530
091765
102761
102262
102788
102440
099239
102864
105644
098539
105612
099405
102230
098228
097984
102715
098226
102688
102247
102362
097979
102485
102271
098543
099310
102637
097865
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PAIATO
PARCIANELLO
PAROLO
PAVAN
PENZO
PERSANO
PETRARULO
PETRONELLI
PIANESI
PIAZZA
PICELLI
PINTO
REGGIDORI
REMELLI
RIDOLFI
RIGONI
ROSIGNOLI
ROSINI
ROSSINI
RUSSO
SALANDIN
SANDORFI
SANTAGIULIANA
SAVIO
SCALABRINI
SCHETTINO
SEPULCRI
SESTO
SIGOLO
SOKOLOVA
STRAZIMIRI
TALASSI
TASSINARI
TAVERNA
TOMASI
TORMEN
TORRESANI
TRAMONTE
URSO
VACCARI
VENDRAMINETTO
VERARDO
VERESANI
VIOLA
VITALI
VITALI
VOLENTIERA
ZACCARINI
ZAGO
ZANDJI
ZANETTI
ZANGOLI
ZANNONER
ZILLI

GIULIA
VIRGINIA
MARCO
FRANCESCA
MARCO

MARA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
ILARIA

SARA
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
NICOLA
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
ILARIA
FILIPPO
MARZIA
MARTA
ILARIA
FERDINANDO
ILARIA
DARIO
GUENDALINA
JULIA

ALDA

GIULIA
RICCARDO
GIULIA
MICHAEL
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRA
JOEL

LUCA
RICCARDO
ENRICA
GIULIA
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
AURORA
COSTANZA
ELEONORA
ELENA
MARGHERITA
AKOUVI EPIPHANIE
SOFIA

ELISA CATERINA
ANNA

GIULIA
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EMAIL

alessia.abis@student.unife.it
jody.arveda@student.unife.it
allegra.azzoni@student.unife.it
paola.bartoletti@student.unife.it
vittoria.bastanzetti@student.unife.it
lisa.bellini@student.unife.it
gianluca.belloni@student.unife.it
chiara.benassi@student.unife.it
letizia.bertasi@student.unife.it
valentina.berton@student.unife.it
arrigo.bettella@student.unife.it
alessandraO1l.biagi@student.unife.it
giulia.biancotto@student.unife.it
nicola.bilardo@student.unife.it
erik.boetto@student.unife.it
elisa.boggiani@student.unife.it
chiar.bonora@student.unife.it
alessio.bortoluzzi@student.unife.it
marc.boscolo@student.unife.it
dalila.brustolon@student.unife.it
marco.budini@student.unife.it
federico.businaro@student.unife.it
gianluca.buzzi@student.unife.it
federica.campana@student.unife.it
matteo.caracciolo@student.unife.it
susanna.carretti@student.unife.it
alberto.carturan@student.unife.it
vincenza.caruso@student.unife.it
laura.casarotti@student.unife.it
maria.casella@student.unife.it
marc.cataldo@student.unife.it
serena.chirico@student.unife.it
anna.ciccocioppo@student.unife.it
ludovica.cipriani@student.unife.it
linda.cisternino@student.unife.it
anna.citron@student.unife.it
manuele.colombari@student.unife.it
beatrice.crespan@student.unife.it
laura.cuoghi@student.unife.it
isacco.curto@student.unife.it
simone.dagostino@student.unife.it
federico.damassa@student.unife.it
gianluca.dambrosio@student.unife.it
carlotta.damiani@student.unife.it
francescodipao.dario@student.unife.it
alessandro.demarchi@student.unife.it
paolo.demartin@student.unife.it
francesco.demotoli@student.unife.it
damiana.depadova@student.unife.it
anna.deparis@student.unife.it
carolina.derossi@student.unife.it
chiara.detoffol@student.unife.it
anna.delcolle@student.unife.it
davide.dellatti@student.unife.it
antonio.dente@student.unife.it
riccardo.dentico@student.unife.it
giuseppe.diprinzio@student.unife.it
matteo.droghetti@student.unife.it
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marco.dugo@student.unife.it
matilde.fabbri@student.unife.it
jacopo.fagherazzi@student.unife.it
nicolo.fanti@student.unife.it
alessandra.fasano@student.unife.it
eva.ferrari@student.unife.it
mattia.fonderico@student.unife.it
camilla.forlin@student.unife.it
elena.franco@student.unife.it
nicola.franzoni@student.unife.it
francesco.galasso@student.unife.it
giovanniluc.galletta@student.unife.it
ivana.garamella@student.unife.it
giulia.gaspari@student.unife.it
cristiana.germano@student.unife.it
enrica.ghirardini@student.unife.it
renzo.gioachini@student.unife.it
riccardo.gioffre@student.unife.it
ugo.giovannini@student.unife.it
alberto.girardello@student.unife.it
denise.girolami@student.unife.it
marco03.govoni@student.unife.it
giulia.grotto@student.unife.it
silvia.guirrini@student.unife.it
benedetta.gullotta@student.unife.it
tommaso.iaquinta@student.unife.it
mariachiar.imperiale@student.unife.it
hakim.jaber@student.unife.it
margher.kolevaradica@student.unife.it
andrea.lanzoni@student.unife.it
gloria.lanzoni@student.unife.it
marco.lapenna@student.unife.it
te.lasseyassioakoley@student.unife.it
michele.laudisi@student.unife.it
giovanni.lomonaco@student.unife.it
guiscardo.lorito@student.unife.it
cecilia.malacarne@student.unife.it
gianpier.mantovani@student.unife.it
rubenmaria.marchi@student.unife.it
ivan.marchitelli@student.unife.it
diletta.marcolin@student.unife.it
eleonora.massai@student.unife.it
mariaga.mastrosimini@student.unife.it
nicola.mazza@student.unife.it
sara.mazzarra@student.unife.it
enea.mazzi@student.unife.it
petra.meneghin@student.unife.it
marta.miotto@student.unife.it
anna.monaldini@student.unife.it
federico.moro@student.unife.it
monica.moroni@student.unife.it
giulia.mosconi@student.unife.it
cristina.musolino@student.unife.it
margherita.negro@student.unife.it
roberta.nichisolo@student.unife.it
matteo.nicoletto@student.unife.it
al.ntsachoungkeumeze@student.unife.it
simone.olei@student.unife.it
mariachiara.padovan@student.unife.it
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giulia.paiato@student.unife.it
virgin.parcianello@student.unife.it
marco.parolo@student.unife.it
francesca.pavan@student.unife.it
marc.penzo@student.unife.it
mara.persano@student.unife.it
francesca.petrarulo@student.unife.it
giuli.petronelli@student.unife.it
ilaria.pianesi@student.unife.it
sara.piazza@student.unife.it
alessandra.picelli@student.unife.it
valeria.pinto@student.unife.it
nicola.reggidori@student.unife.it
francesca.remelli@student.unife.it
lorenzo.ridolfi@student.unife.it
francescoO1.rigoni@student.unife.it
chiara.rosignoli@student.unife.it
nicola.rosini@student.unife.it
giacomo.rossini@student.unife.it
francesc.russo@student.unife.it
ilaria.salandin@student.unife.it
filippo.sandorfi@student.unife.it
marz.santagiuliana@student.unife.it
marta.savio@student.unife.it
ilaria.scalabrini@student.unife.it
ferdinando.schettino@student.unife.it
ilaria.sepulcri@student.unife.it
dario.sesto@student.unife.it
guendalina.sigolo@student.unife.it
julia.sokolova@student.unife.it
alda.strazimiri@student.unife.it
giulia.talassi@student.unife.it
riccardo.tassinari@student.unife.it
giulia.taverna@student.unife.it
michael.tomasi@student.unife.it
francesco.tormen@student.unife.it
alessandra.torresani@student.unife.it
joel.tramonte@student.unife.it
luca.urso@student.unife.it
riccardo.vaccari@student.unife.it
enrica.vendraminetto@student.unife.it
giulia.verardo@student.unife.it
alessandro.veresani@student.unife.it
federica.viola@student.unife.it
aurora.vitali@student.unife.it
costanza.vitali@student.unife.it
eleonora.volentiera@student.unife.it
elena.zaccarini@student.unife.it
margherita.zago@student.unife.it
akouviepiphan.zandji@student.unife.it
sofia.zanetti@student.unife.it
elisacaterin.zangoli@student.unife.it
anna.zannoner@student.unife.it
giulia.zilli@student.unife.it



